From: Joseph DeCicco

To: James Salsman
Date: 08/09/2006 9:03:10 AM
Subject: Re: 2.206 petition

| have set up a meeting with the Petition Review Board for 10:05 AM your time (1:05 PM east coast
time). You can call in to the NRC Operations Center at (301) 816-5100 or toll free at 1-800-532-3469,
and indicate to the Operations Center that you are calling to participate in the 2.206 Petition Review
Board meeting. They will connect you to the bridge for recording the meeting; licensees have been
invited to listen in.

Please verify that you have received this information by emailing me back or by calling me at (301) 415 -
7833, and that you can participate at that time.

Joe DeCicco

CC: Cardile, Frank; Cool, Donald; Donald Stout; Federline, Margaret; Giovanna Longo;
Goldberg, Paul; Harris, Tim; Patricia Holahan; Schwartz, Maria; Vincent Holahan; William Borden

Mail Envelope Properties (44D9DDOE.EC4 :17:11016)

Subject: Re: 2.206 petition
Creation Date 08/09/2006 9:03:10 AM
From: Joseph DeCicco
Created By: JXD1@nrc.gov
Recipients Action Date & Time
nrc.gov
OWGWPO01.HQGWDOO01 Delivered 8/9/2006 9:03:15 AM
FPC CC (Frank Cardile) Opened 8/9/2006 9:29:54 AM
WXBI1 CC (William Borden) Opened 8/14/2006 2:50:39
PM
nrc.gov
OWGWPO02.HQGWDOO01 Delivered 8/9/2006 9:03:15 AM
MVF CC (Margaret Federline)
PFG CC (Paul Goldberg) Opened 8/9/2006 9:45:31 AM
nrc.gov
OWGWPO03.HQGWDOO01 Delivered 8/9/2006 9:03:10 AM

DAC CC (Donald Cool) Opened 8/9/2006 9:07:24 AM



nrc.gov
OWGWPO04.HQGWDOO01
EVH CC (Vincent Holahan)
PKH CC (Patricia Holahan)
AM
TEH CC (Tim Harris)

nre.gov
TWGWPOO01.HQGWDOO01
GML CC (Giovanna Longo)

nre.gov
TWGWPO02.HQGWDOO01
DES1 CC (Donald Stout)
MES CC (Maria Schwartz)
AM

readsay.com
james (James Salsman)

Post Office
OWGWPOO01.HQGWDOO01
OWGWPO02.HQGWDOO01
OWGWPO03.HQGWDOO01
OWGWPO04.HQGWDOO01
TWGWPOO01.HQGWDOO01
TWGWPO02.HQGWDOO01

Files
MESSAGE
TEXT.htm

Options

Auto Delete:
Expiration Date:
Notify Recipients:
Priority:
ReplyRequested:
Return Notification:

Concealed Subject:
Security:

To Be Delivered:

Size
1010
962

No
None
Yes
Standard
No
None

No
Standard

Immediate

Delivered
Opened
Opened
Opened

Delivered
Opened

Delivered
Opened
Opened

Transferred

Delivered

8/9/2006 9:03:15 AM
8/9/2006 9:34:44 AM
8/9/2006 10:44:04

8/9/2006 9:19:54 AM

8/9/2006 9:03:15 AM
8/9/2006 9:16:33 AM

8/9/2006 9:03:15 AM
8/9/2006 2:44:04 PM
8/14/2006 9:15:52

8/9/2006 9:03:56 AM

Route

8/9/2006 9:03:15 AM nrc.gov
8/9/2006 9:03:15 AM nrc.gov
8/9/2006 9:03:10 AM nrc.gov
8/9/2006 9:03:15 AM nrc.gov
8/9/2006 9:03:15 AM nrc.gov
8/9/2006 9:03:15 AM nrc.gov

readsay.com

Date & Time
8/9/2006 9:03:10 AM



Status Tracking:
Docket numbers

040-06394
040-07086
040-08814
040-08838
040-07354
040-08779
040-08767
040-08850
030-29462
030-28641

Delivered & Opened
License numbers
SMB-141
SUB-743
SUB-1411
SUB-1435
SUB-834
SUC-1391
SUC-1380
SUB-1440
45-23645-01NA
42-23539-01AF



