From:	Joseph DeCicco
To:	James Salsman
Date:	08/09/2006 9:03:10 AM
Subject:	Re: 2.206 petition

I have set up a meeting with the Petition Review Board for 10:05 AM your time (1:05 PM east coast time). You can call in to the NRC Operations Center at (301) 816-5100 or toll free at 1-800-532-3469, and indicate to the Operations Center that you are calling to participate in the 2.206 Petition Review Board meeting. They will connect you to the bridge for recording the meeting; licensees have been invited to listen in.

Please verify that you have received this information by emailing me back or by calling me at (301) 415 - 7833, and that you can participate at that time.

Joe DeCicco

CC: Cardile, Frank; Cool, Donald; Donald Stout; Federline, Margaret; Giovanna Longo; Goldberg, Paul; Harris, Tim; Patricia Holahan; Schwartz, Maria; Vincent Holahan; William Borden

Mail Envelope Properties (44D9DD0E.EC4 : 17 : 11016)

Subject:	Re: 2.206 petition
Creation Date	08/09/2006 9:03:10 AM
From:	Joseph DeCicco

Created By: JXD1@nrc.gov

Recipients	Action	Date & Time
nrc.gov		
OWGWPO01.HQGWDO01	Delivered	8/9/2006 9:03:15 AM
FPC CC (Frank Cardile)	Opened	8/9/2006 9:29:54 AM
WXB1 CC (William Borden)	Opened	8/14/2006 2:50:39
PM	1	
nrc.gov		
OWGWPO02.HQGWDO01	Delivered	8/9/2006 9:03:15 AM
MVF CC (Margaret Federline)		
PFG CC (Paul Goldberg)	Opened	8/9/2006 9:45:31 AM
nrc.gov		
OWGWPO03.HQGWDO01	Delivered	8/9/2006 9:03:10 AM
DAC CC (Donald Cool)	Opened	8/9/2006 9:07:24 AM

nrc.gov			
OWGWPO04.HQGWDO01		Delivered	8/9/2006 9:03:15 AM
EVH CC (Vincent Holahan)		Opened	8/9/2006 9:34:44 AM
PKH CC (Patricia Holahan)		Opened	8/9/2006 10:44:04
AM			
TEH CC (Tim Harris)		Opened	8/9/2006 9:19:54 AM
nro 601			
nrc.gov TWGWPO01.HQGWDO01		Delivered	8/9/2006 9:03:15 AM
GML CC (Giovanna Longo)		Opened	8/9/2006 9:16:33 AM
		opened	0/9/2000 9.10.33 1101
nrc.gov			
TWGWPO02.HQGWDO01		Delivered	8/9/2006 9:03:15 AM
DES1 CC (Donald Stout)		Opened	8/9/2006 2:44:04 PM
MES CC (Maria Schwartz)		Opened	8/14/2006 9:15:52
AM			
readsay.com		Transferred	8/9/2006 9:03:56 AM
james (James Salsman)		Tunsterred	0/9/2000 9.09.90 / 1101
J			
Post Office		Delivered	Route
OWGWPO01.HQGWDO01		8/9/2006 9:03:15 AM	0
OWGWPO02.HQGWDO01		8/9/2006 9:03:15 AM	-
OWGWP003.HQGWD001		8/9/2006 9:03:10 AM	0
OWGWPO04.HQGWDO01		8/9/2006 9:03:15 AM	0
TWGWPO01.HQGWDO01		8/9/2006 9:03:15 AM	0
TWGWPO02.HQGWDO01		8/9/2006 9:03:15 AM	e
			readsay.com
Files	Size	Date & Time	
MESSAGE	1010	8/9/2006 9:03:10 AM	N
TEXT.htm	962		
Options			
Auto Delete:	No		
Expiration Date:	None		
Notify Recipients:	Yes		
Priority:	Standard		
ReplyRequested:	No		
Return Notification:	None		
Concealed Subject:	No		
Security:	Standard		

To Be Delivered:

Immediate

Status Tracking:	Delivered & Opened
Docket numbers	License numbers
040-06394	SMB-141
040-07086	SUB-743
040-08814	SUB-1411
040-08838	SUB-1435
040-07354	SUB-834
040-08779	SUC-1391
040-08767	SUC-1380
040-08850	SUB-1440
030-29462	45-23645-01NA
030-28641	42-23539-01AF